
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31101288 5PSSDB 19.81 3.10 61.41

31101306 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.70 3.95 77.82

31101327 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.02 3.95 79.08

31101345 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.90 3.95 78.60

31101377 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.85 3.95 78.41

31101411 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.84 3.95 78.37

31101435 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.82 3.10 61.44

31101457 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.85 3.95 78.41

31101484 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.94 3.10 61.81

31101510 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 19.91 3.95 78.64

31101541 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.74 3.95 77.97

31101567 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.79 3.95 78.17

31101589 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.94 3.95 78.76

31101618 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 19.95 3.95 78.80

31101669 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.83 3.10 61.47

31101687 5PSSDB 19.95 3.95 78.80

1187.96

5% -59.40

SUBTOTAL 1128.56

-$355.68

TOTAL $772.88

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 5/11/2024

Neivis Rojas R002403

1430

D212

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (105496) Evergreen Phase 1 Det.

P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd

Fuel


	05-03-2024 to 05-09-2024



